HPC/X
PowerStations
HPX Model Number Examples
www.ctcusa.com Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
Hardened Industrial Workstations at Light Duty Prices
With 10”, 15”, and 17” panel mount touchscreen systems and a non-
display system, the new HPC/X PowerStation line is designed and tested

InteractX 2.2 Runtime
License & Software
Included
InteractX 1.92 can be
downloaded to these
units or pre-installed
at the factory.
All published product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Parker Product Code: 610
Performance Better* Best*
CPU 2.0 GHz Celeron 2.8 GHz P4
DRAM 512MB^ 1.0GB^^
OS Windows XP Windows XP
Hard Drive 40GB 40GB
Non-Display HPX00N-XAAA-2-3 HPX00N-XAAA-4-3
10” Touchscreen VGA (640 x 480) HPX10T-XAAA-2-3 HPX10T-XAAA-4-3
10” Touchscreen SVGA (800 x 600) HPX10S-XAAA-2-3 HPX10S-XAAA-4-3
15” Touchscreen - Std. Bezel XGA (1024 x 768) HPX15T-XAAA-2-3 HPX15T-XAAA-4-3
15” Touchscreen - S. Steel Bezel XGA (1024 x 768) HPX15A-XAAA-2-3 HPX15A-XAAA-4-3
17” Touchscreen SXGA (1280 X 1024) HPX17T-XAAA-2-3 HPX15A-XAAA-4-3
* All HPX models shown with AC power.
DC Power is also available on all models.
^ 1.0GB DRAM (not shown) is also available
 on “Better” configurations
^^ 2.0GB DRAM (not shown) is also available
 on “Best” configurations
Parker Product Code: 871
Description Model #
No Display - AC Power - 2.0 GHz Celeron - CD ROM - HD HPC00N-27-XGA-BD3
10” VGA (640x480) - Color TFT - AC Power - 2.0 GHz Celeron - CD ROM - HD HPC10T-27-XGA-BD3
10” SVGA (800x600) - Color TFT - DC Power - 2.0 GHz Celeron - CD ROM - HD HPC10S-37-XGA-BD3
15” XGA (1024x768) - Color TFT- Standard Bezel - AC Power - 2.0 GHz Celeron - CD ROM - HD HPC15T-27-XGA-BD3
15” XGA (1024x768) - Color TFT - Stainless Steel Bezel - DC Power - 2.0 GHz Celeron - CD ROM - HD HPC15A-37-XGA-BD3
17” SXGA (1280x1024) - Color TFT - AC Power - 2.0 GHz Celeron - CD ROM - HD HPC17T-27-XGA-BD3
NOTE:
All HPC models shown
with 2.0 GHz Celeron
processor and 256MB
DRAM.  Models are
also available with 2.8
GHz P4 processor and
up to 2.0GB DRAM.
HPC/X
PowerStations
For more information about HPC/X PowerStations
visit ctcusa.com or call us at 1.800.233.3329
   Categories   Features  10” Display(HPC/HPX10) 15” Display (HPC/HPX15) 17” Display (HPC/HPX17) Remote (HPC/HPX00)
  Display               Specification    10” Color TFT 15” Color TFT 17” Color TFT Remote Unit
    10.4” (264mm) 15.1” (380mm) Diagonal 17.0” (432mm) Diagonal No Display
    VGA (640x480) Resolution    XGA (1024x768) Resolution SXGA (1280x1024) Resolution 2048x1536 max.
          450 NIT brightness   260 NIT brightness   350 NIT brightness monitor resolution